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READING (R)              

Level Life Skills Life and Work ECS WLS Citizenship Secondary 

Appraisal  80 130 230   

Beginning 

Literacy 

27* 

28* 

27* 

28* 

27* 

28* 

27* 

28* 

27* 

28* 

 

A  81* 

82* 

11 

12 

11 

12 

951* 

952* 

 

AX  81X* 

82X* 

  951X* 

952X* 

 

B  83* 

84* 

13, 14, 
114 

213 

214 

  

C  85*, 86* 

185*, 186* 

15, 16, 
116 

215 

216 

  

D  187* 

188* 

17 

18 

17 

18 

 513* 

514* 

 

MATH (M)             

Level Life Skills Life and Work ECS WLS Citizenship Secondary 

Appraisal  80 130 230   

A 
31* 

32* 

In  

development 

11 

12 

11 

12 
 

 

 

B 
33* 

34* 

In  

development 

13 

14 

213 

214 
  

C 
35* 

36* 

In  

development 

15 

16 

215 

216 
  

D 
37* 

38* 

In  

development 

17 

18 

17 

18 
 

505* 

506* 

 
 LISTENING (L)   

 Level Life and Work  

 Appraisal 80  

 A 81 

82 

981* 

982* 

 

 B 83 

84 

983* 

984* 

 

 C 85 

86 

985* 

986* 

 

 
ECS = Employability Competency System WLS = Workforce Learning Systems  
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WRITING (W)             

Level 
Form 

Number 
Task Notes 

A – D 
 

Life Skills Picture Tasks Prompts Prompts are laminated and reusable 

Prompts assess “writing a narrative” 

 460 Grocery Store  

 461 Accident  

 462 Department Store  

 463 Park  

A – D  
Workplace Picture Task Prompts Prompts are laminated and reusable 

Prompts assess “writing a narrative” 

 464 Restaurant  

 465 Warehouse  

 466 Hotel  

 

SPEAKING (S)              

Level 
Form 

Number 
Series Content 

B - D 273 

274 

Workplace Speaking Assesses speaking ability in workplace contexts, 
including workplace safety and customer service 

 
973 

974 

Citizenship Simulates USCIS naturalization interview 

 

 GOVERNMENT AND HISTORY FOR CITIZENSHIP (C)        

Level 
Form 

Number 
Series Content 

B - D 963 

964 

Citizenship Multiple choice questions; tests knowledge of U.S. 
government and history 

 

READING FOR CITIZENSHIP  

Form Number Subject Area 

951* 

952* 

951X* 

952X* 

Multiple choice questions 

Determines reading skills of low beginning-level 
students who are preparing for citizenship. 

 
SPANISH LANGUAGE  

Form Number Subject Area 

653 

654 

Spanish Reading Comprehension 
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SPECIAL NEEDS – READING (FOR INDIVIDUALS WHO HAVE INTELLECTUAL DISABILITIES)  

Level 
Adult  

Life Skills 
POWER 

Appraisal 352  

Beginning 
Literacy 

27* 

28* 
 

2A 312 

313 

307  Advanced – Independent Living for 
Corrections 
306  Advanced – Independent Living  
305  Workplace and Employability 
 

3A 322 

323 

304  Employment Preparation 
303  Community Access 
 

4A 332 

333 

302  Basic Living 
301  Basic Independent Living 

5A 342 

343 

 

 

BRAILLE READING ASSESSMENT 

Level Form Number Subject Area 

A/B 837 Grade 2 Braille (contractions, not alphabet)  

 

SECONDARY LEVEL ASSESSMENT SERIES 

Level 
Form 

Number 
Subject Area 

D 505* 

506* 
Mathematics 

D 513* 

514* 

Reading for Language Arts 

D 525 

526 

Reading for American Government 

D 527 

528 

Reading for United States History 
 

D 529 

530 

Reading for Biological Science 
 

D 533 

534 

Reading for World History 

D 535 

536 

Reading for Physical Science 
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PRE-EMPLOYMENT ASSESSMENTS 
Level Assessment 

Series 
Title 

B-D ECS Career Awareness 
B-D ECS Resume 
B-D ECS Cover Letter 
B-D ECS Filling Out an Applications 
B-D ECS Interviewing 
B-D ECS Work Maturity 
C/D WSCS Worksite Performance Rating 
C/D WSCS WSCS Portfolio 

 

CRITICAL THINKING, PROBLEM-SOLVING, AND  
PERFORMANCE-BASED ASSESSMENTS 

Level Assessment 
Series 

Form Number  

D WSCS 562 
D WSCS 572 
D WSCS 582 
D WSCS 583 
D WSCS 584 

  

 


